STANDARD STRATOCASTER HH ® (014-9100-XXX)

PARTS LAYOUT

O . &=

31)32

= 8)9 /\
O ® ®)
® 2 %@
[e] ® ®)
~——
1 0 ©°© © © ©°99 o 27
12Y13Y14) (59
28
11 ® 15Y16Y19)20
®
0 17Y18
19Y20
25126
2122 3049

23)24

o Page 1 of 4
;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 17, 2015 - Rev. A




“ Trsoidn

STANDARD STRATOCASTER HH ® (014-9100-XXX)

PARTS LIST
REF # DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER

1 BODY STD STRAT HH SOLID OLW B&P 0081221505
BODY STD STRAT HH SOLID BLK B&P 0081221506

BODY STD STRAT HH SOLID GST SLVR B&P 0081221581

2 NECK STD STRAT RW PAINT 2CT 0077945000
3 KEY GTR DUAL PIN MNT 0037429049
4 BUSHING KEYS 0058820049
5 WASHER KEY 0053106049
6 STRING GUIDE NICKEL 0994910000
7 SCRW SMAB 3x3/8 RHP 0011357049
8 PICKGUARD STD STRAT HH 7706880000
9 SCRW SMAB 4x1/2 OHP NI 0015578049
10 PICKUP BOOHEUNG ZEBRA BLK/CHR NK 7706968000
11 PICKUP BOOHEUNG ZEBRA BLK/CHR BRG 7706969000
12 SWITCH 3 WAY LVR W/MTL 0992041000
13 KNOB PICKUP SWCH BLK 0994939000
14 SCREW-MA 6-32X5/8 RH ZARTAN 09949250000
15 KNOB STRAT VOLUME BLACK 0991365000
16 CONTROL 500K VOL. 3/8 SPLIT 0990834000
17 KNOB STRAT TONE BLACK 0991363000
18 CONTROL 250K 10% TPR SPLIT 0990830000
19 NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 0016352049
20 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
21 JACK PHONE 1/4 - OUTPUT 0047329049
22 WASHER LOCK INTL 3/8 X .687 0016436049
23 NUT HEX 3/8-32x3/32 TK NI 0016352049
24 FERRULE JACK CHR STD STR 0033023000
25 STD BRIDGE ASSY RH SGGB VTCRB 0071014049
26 SCRW-WD 6X 1 1/4 RHP ZARTAN CH 0021421049
27 SPRING, TREMOLO CLAW NICKEL 0050918000
28 SPRING TREMOLO TENSION, NI 0050922000
29 SCRW SMA 8x1-3/4 OHP NI 0015636049
30 BACK COVER STRAT SPRING BWB 0081420000
31 NECKPLATE, FENDER SPAGHETTI 7706847000
32 SCRW SMA 8x1-3/4 OHP NI 0015636049
33 BUTTON STRAP NI 0.156 0994915000
34 SCRW SMAB 5x1 OHP NI 0015610049

COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION

Page 2 of 4
JUN 17, 2015 - Rev. A




STANDARD STRATOCASTER HH ® (014-9100-XXX)

WIRING DIAGRAM

o)
NECK o
PICKUP
o
o
O
al‘ 000 O O 000
[ 000 0 0 00O
3-WAY o
SWITCH
BRIDGE
PICKUP
O
| coo o o ooo O
CAPACITOR A 000 O O 000
AWF
TONE
(T1) RN ©
MASTER
VOLUME
BLACK GROUND
/WIRE TO BRIDGE
SN
| | GROUND LUG
|
SWITCH POT \ Y. SOLDER
TONE A -
(T2) T
BLACK AND
WHITE WIRES TO
OUTPUT JACK

CAPACITOR
AWF

o Page 3 of 4
;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 17, 2015 - Rev. A



STANDARD STRATOCASTER HH ® (014-9100-XXX)

SWITCH AND CONTROL FUNCTION

S

Sl

( KNOBPUSHPOSITION ) N_lo/

~
/\/ T1 T1&T2 T2 TONE CONTROL
0 3
/ /64 2 3 WAY SELECTOR
1 POSITION

= =

Ei NECK PICKUP
O (D
— -Ei -E} BRIDGE PICKUP
0 ® - Y,
(@)
N

NECK
PICKUP

®

—_— . >

XD,
— N

® (" KNOBPULLPOSITION )

~
™ T1&T2 T2 TONE CONTROL

3 3
2 .bb 2 3 WAY SELECTOR
1 1 POSITION

® TONE 1

(T1) H H [g] NECK PICKUP
[d H H BRIDGE PICKUP

- J

BRIDGE
PICKUP

:

L

TONE 2
(T2)
PUSH/PULL t

KNOB

PICKUP IS OFFJ

o Page 4 of 4
;%@ COPYRIGHT - 2015 - FENDER MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS CORPORATION JUN 17, 2015 - Rev. A




